PFPA Spring 2014 Conference Survey and

Future Conference Questionnaire
	Name:
	
	County:
	

	
	If you’d prefer to be anonymous, please mail to the address at the bottom of this form. Thank you!

	PFPA Membership:
	
	Voting
	
	Contributing
	
	Sponsor
	
	Non-Member

	

	Did you attend this Conference?
	(
	Yes
	(
	No

	

	If you were not able to attend - please fill out this portion, as well as the Possible Topics for Future Conferences at the end of the survey.  Thank you!

	

	If you did not attend this Conference, please check all reasons that apply:

	
	(
	Distance
	(
	Location
	(
	Didn’t see anything of interest on Agenda

	
	(
	Budget Constraints
	(
	Date Conflict
	(
	Other:  
	

	

	

	Please score each item from 1 to 5 (with 5 being the highest score!)

	

	Business Meeting (PFPA Executive Committee)

	Overall:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Necessity:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Comments:
	

	

	

	

	Legislative/Policy Updates (Matt Knepper)

	Overall:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Necessity:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Comments:
	

	

	

	

	PDA Update (Doug Wolfgang and Stephanie Zimmerman)

	Overall:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Necessity:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Comments:
	

	

	

	

	

	Presentation:  “Farmland Preservation & Historic Resources” (Sally McMurry and Katie Hess)

	Overall:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Necessity:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Comments:
	

	
	

	
	

	

	Presentation:  “Agriculture & Economic Development” (Gary W. Smith)

	Overall:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Necessity:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Comments:
	

	

	

	

	Door Prizes: suggestions for types of door prizes?
	

	

	

	

	Meeting Accommodations at the Reading Crowne Plaza:

	Meeting Room:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Food:  
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	

	Comments:
	

	

	

	

	Overnight Accommodations:
	
	5
	
	4
	
	3
	
	2
	
	1
	
	N/A 

	Comments:
	

	

	

	

	General thoughts, comments, suggestions:
	

	

	

	

	


Future Workshop Sites and Dates


Fall 2014:
Crawford County (Sept 30th – Oct 1st, 2014)

Spring 2015:
Adams County, partnering with PALTA (May 7th – 9th, 2015)

Fall 2015:
TBD
Possible Topics for Future Conferences
Please check (( ) no more than 5 topics which you feel are the most relevant and you would be interested in having us cover at future Conferences. Please add topics you would like to have covered at the end…
	

	
	Conservation Plans

	
	1.
	Should Administrators receive basic NRCS Conservation Plan training?

	
	2.
	What level of expertise is now in place (or needed) to monitor conservation compliance?

	
	3.
	What should conservation plans include in the wake of gas development?

	

	
	Second generation farm owners’ issues/stories, etc

	

	
	Tax Strategies and easements

	

	
	IRS ruling when doing Bargain Sales (working with Land Trusts, etc.)

	

	
	Appraisals – when there is ag zoning.  How is FMV really determined?

	

	
	Transfer Development Right programs and how they work with ag preservation

	

	
	How counties are working with municipalities for funding ag easements

	

	
	Administrator burnout – can it be prevented?  How?

	

	
	Let administrators give example of case study on a farm situation and ask group how they would handle it

	

	
	Monitoring – surveys and property boundaries, and their accuracy after the easement is in place

	

	

	
	Other:
	

	

	
	Other:
	

	

	
	Other:
	

	

	
	Other:
	

	


Please return ASAP by fax, email, or mail, to:
Cindy Sanderson
Adams County Office of Planning & Development
19 Baltimore Street, STE 101
Gettysburg, PA 17325
Phone:  717-337-5859  *  Fax:  717-334-0786
Email: csanderson@adamscounty.us 
